
Race

4 Hours of Estoril

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Classification (Hour 3)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

6 1:33.256 161.43:00:42.974Gibson 015S - NissanG-Drive Racing38 DDOLAN / TINCKNELL / VAN DER GARDE 1081  3LMP2

4 1:33.867 160.43:01:38.366BR 01- NissanSMP Racing32 DCOLETTI / WIRTH / PETROV 108 55.392 55.3922  3LMP2

89 1:33.072 161.83:01:38.527LIGIER JS P2 - NissanKrohn Racing40 MJÖNSSON / PLA 108 55.553 0.1613  3LMP2

3 1:32.898 162.13:01:55.853Oreca 05 - NissanDragonSpeed21 DHEDMAN / LAPIERRE / HANLEY 108 1:12.879 17.3264  3LMP2

99 1:34.712 159.03:01:18.068Oreca 05 - NissanEurasia Motorsport33 DGOMMENDY / VERVISCH / LYONS 106 2 Laps 2 Laps5  3LMP2

80 1:37.585 154.33:01:39.599LIGIER JS P3 - NissanM.Racing - YMR18 MLAURENT / EHRLACHER / COUGNAUD 105 3 Laps 1 Laps6  2LMP3

99 1:34.424 159.43:00:51.113LIGIER JS P2 - JuddIdec Sport Racing28 MLAFARGUE / LAFARGUE / ENJALBERT 104 4 Laps 1 Laps7  3LMP2

97 1:36.527 156.03:01:59.616Morgan - NissanPegasus Racing29 MTAITTINGER / ROUSSEL / SCHELL 104 4 Laps 1:08.5038  3LMP2

30 1:35.831 157.13:02:12.532LIGIER JS P2 - NissanPanis Barthez Competition23 MBARTHEZ / BURET / CHATIN 104 4 Laps 12.9169  5LMP2

59 1:39.904 150.73:02:17.743LIGIER JS P3 - NissanPanis Barthez Competition16 MDEBARD / MOINEAULT / GACHET 104 4 Laps 5.21110  3LMP3

5 1:38.024 153.63:00:55.652LIGIER JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports3 MPATTERSON / BELL / BOYD 103 5 Laps 1 Laps11  3LMP3

7 1:38.643 152.63:00:59.369LIGIER JS P3 - NissanGraff9 MTROUILLET / PETIT / GUIBBERT 103 5 Laps 3.71712  2LMP3

7 1:39.679 151.03:01:05.974LIGIER JS P3 - NissanInter Europol Competition13 MSMIECHOWSKI / PETERSEN 103 5 Laps 6.60513  2LMP3

9 1:39.941 150.63:02:00.010LIGIER JS P3 - NissanRace Performance8 MLEUTWILER / MAGGI / LONGIN 103 5 Laps 54.03614  2LMP3

9 1:40.179 150.33:00:55.745LIGIER JS P3 - NissanGraff10 MFALB / RAYHALL / POTOLICCHIO 102 6 Laps 1 Laps15  2LMP3

51 1:39.641 151.13:01:13.065LIGIER JS P3 - NissanEurointernational12 MBREUKERS / DROMEDARI / FAISCA 102 6 Laps 17.32016  3LMP3

49 1:39.080 151.93:02:09.531LIGIER JS P3 - NissanVillorba Corse7 MLACORTE / SERNAGIOTTO 102 6 Laps 56.46617  4LMP3

7 1:39.131 151.93:02:09.896LIGIER JS P3 - NissanRLR MSport15 MDONS / WELLS / MCCAIG 102 6 Laps 0.36518  3LMP3

34 1:39.717 151.03:00:38.770LIGIER JS P3 - NissanDuqueine Engineering19 MHALLYDAY / LUNARDI / DROUX 101 7 Laps 1 Laps19  3LMP3

81 1:41.396 148.53:01:17.707Aston Martin V8 VantageAston Martin Racing99 DHOWARD / TURNER / MACDOWALL 101 7 Laps 38.93720  2LMGTE

27 1:40.582 149.73:01:34.365LIGIER JS P3 - NissanDuqueine Engineering20 MPIALAT / CLEMENT / BORGA 101 7 Laps 16.65821  2LMP3

79 1:41.839 147.83:00:56.871Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 DPERAZZINI / CIOCI / AGUAS 100 8 Laps 1 Laps22  2LMGTE

32 1:41.561 148.23:01:15.549Porsche 911 RSR 991Proton Competition77 DHEDLUND / HENZLER / SEEFRIED 100 8 Laps 18.67823  2LMGTE

76 1:42.268 147.23:01:31.327Ferrari F458 ItaliaAT Racing56 DTALKANITSA / TALKA JR / PIER GUIDI 100 8 Laps 15.77824  4LMGTE

7 1:37.519 154.43:01:38.278LIGIER JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports2 MBRUNDLE / GUASCH / ENGLAND 100 8 Laps 6.95125  2LMP3

46 1:41.967 147.62:59:29.141Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse55 DCAMERON / GRIFFIN / SCOTT 99 9 Laps 1 Laps26  4LMGTE

76 1:43.523 145.43:01:03.663LIGIER JS P3 - NissanOak Racing4 MMERLIN / MARIS 99 9 Laps 1:34.52227  2LMP3

36 1:41.814 147.93:00:58.940LIGIER JS P3 - NissanOak Racing24 MNICOLET / NICOLET 97 11 Laps 2 Laps28  3LMP3

85 1:40.477 149.83:01:53.413Porsche 911 RSR 991Proton Competition88 DRODA / RIED / BARKER 96 12 Laps 1 Laps29  4LMGTE

5 1:39.387 151.53:01:38.390LIGIER JS P3 - NissanUltimate17 MLAHAYE / HERIAU / LAHAYE 95 13 Laps 1 Laps30  2LMP3

52 1:35.650 157.42:26:37.128LIGIER JS P2 - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DROJAS / CANAL / BERTHON 87 21 Laps 8 Laps31  2LMP2

15 1:38.472 152.92:29:18.671LIGIER JS P3 - NissanEurointernational11 MMONDINI / PALMER 84 24 Laps 3 Laps32  4LMP3

73 1:33.627 160.83:00:58.922Oreca 05 - NissanThiriet By Tds Racing46 DTHIRIET / BECHE / HIRAKAWA 84 24 Laps 31:40.25133  2LMP2

18 1:39.635 151.12:29:59.839LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan360 Racing6 MWOODWARD / KAISER / SWIFT 82 26 Laps 2 Laps34  5LMP3

14 1:41.987 147.62:10:02.968Ferrari F458 ItaliaJMW Motorsport66 DSMITH / BUTCHER / BERTOLINI 45 63 Laps 37 Laps35  3LMGTE

13 1:43.830 145.058:29.705Ferrari F458 ItaliaFormula Racing60 DLAURSEN / MAC / NIELSEN 32 76 Laps 13 Laps36  1LMGTE
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